Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Who become the first Pakistani and 13th in the world bat carry batsman and scored 147
runs?

Who has won the Gold Medal in the Men's 100 m and 200 m sprints in the london Olympics
20127

Who created the Olympic Flag?

The first Test Cricket much was played on 15th March 1877 between Australia and

Who won the first world cup competition?

Davis cup is associated with which of the following game

The term bishop is associated with which game?

How many players does a hockey team have?

Badminton originated from a sport called poona what country did poona originate in?

How many balls are used in play in the game of snooker?

Which country has the most ODI wins?

Hopman cup is associated with which of the following game

For how many times did Pakistan win champions trophy (Hockey)?

How many time has Brazil won the World Cup Football Championship?

Who was the first bowler to take 10 wickets in an innings and what was year and which team
was it against?

Answers Choice

Dow» DOwP» DOwP

OOW» DOWr DOUP DUO0UP U0Wmr DO

ARWON

. Hanif Muhammad

Nazar Muhammad
Abdul Hafeez Kardar
Muhammad Yousaf

Michael Frater
Usain bolt
Yohan Blake
Nesta Carter

Carl Jung

Javis Hein

Louis Fredy

Pierre De Coubertin

England
India

New Zealand
West Indies

West Indies
Sri Lanka
Canada
East Africa

Cricket
Tennis
Football
Hockey

Golf
Chess
Bridge
Billiards

11

12
13
14

China
Australia
England
India

.18
.20
.22
.24

. Australia

. West Indies
. Pakistan

. India

A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A. Tennis
B. Cricket
C.
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B

Football

. Hockey

. Four times

. Twice
. Five times
. Once

. Anil Kumble, 1998, Pakistan
. Jim Laker, 1956, Australia

C.
D.

Glenn McGrath, 1998, England
None of the above



16

17

18

19

20

The trophy known by the name of Grand Prix is associated with

The second twenty 20 cricket cup was won by

Fed cup is associated with which of the following game?

Rounds, knock outs, count down, upper cut, punch and feather weight are sports terms
associated with

What are the two variations of squash?

A
B.
C.

owp

w >

owm» Cowp

Table Tennis only
Lawn Tennis Only
Table Tennis and lawn Tennis

England
India
West Indies

Hockey
Cricket
Football
Chess

Volleyball
Billiards

. Test match and one day
. Fastball and Slowball

. There is only one type of squash



