

Sports Online Test

Cr.	Ougations	Anguera Chaica
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice A. Hanif Muhammad
1	Who become the first Pakistani and 13th in the world bat carry batsman and scored 147 runs?	Nazar Muhammad Abdul Hafeez Kardar Muhammad Yousaf
2	Who has won the Gold Medal in the Men's 100 m and 200 m sprints in the london Olympics 2012?	A. Michael Frater B. Usain bolt C. Yohan Blake D. Nesta Carter
3	Who created the Olympic Flag?	A. Carl Jung B. Javis Hein C. Louis Fredy D. Pierre De Coubertin
4	The first Test Cricket much was played on 15th March 1877 between Australia and	A. England B. India C. New Zealand D. West Indies
5	Who won the first world cup competition?	A. West Indies B. Sri Lanka C. Canada D. East Africa
6	Davis cup is associated with which of the following game	A. Cricket B. Tennis C. Football D. Hockey
7	The term bishop is associated with which game?	A. Golf B. Chess C. Bridge D. Billiards
8	How many players does a hockey team have?	A. 11 B. 12 C. 13 D. 14
9	Badminton originated from a sport called poona what country did poona originate in?	A. China B. Australia C. England D. India
10	How many balls are used in play in the game of snooker?	A. 18 B. 20 C. 22 D. 24
11	Which country has the most ODI wins?	A. Australia B. West Indies C. Pakistan D. India
12	Hopman cup is associated with which of the following game	A. Tennis B. Cricket C. Football D. Hockey
13	For how many times did Pakistan win champions trophy (Hockey)?	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 1
14	How many time has Brazil won the World Cup Football Championship?	A. Four times B. Twice C. Five times D. Once
15	Who was the first bowler to take 10 wickets in an innings and what was year and which team was it against?	A. Anil Kumble, 1998, Pakistan B. Jim Laker, 1956, Australia C. Glenn McGrath, 1998, England D. None of the above

16	The trophy known by the name of Grand Prix is associated with	A. Table Tennis only B. Lawn Tennis Only C. Table Tennis and lawn Tennis D. Table Tennis, Lawn Tennis and Shooting
17	The second twenty 20 cricket cup was won by	A. England B. India C. West Indies D. Pakistan
18	Fed cup is associated with which of the following game?	A. Hockey B. Cricket C. Tennis D. Football
19	Rounds, knock outs, count down, upper cut, punch and feather weight are sports terms associated with	A. Chess B. Volleyball C. Billiards D. Boxing
20	What are the two variations of squash?	A. Test match and one day B. Fastball and Slowball C. Hardball and Softball D. There is only one type of squas